
Pos 

Elit 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Junior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Motion 16-39 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Nr. 

24 
278 
46 

158 
54 
27 
53 

408 
6886 
341 
132 

100 
106 
393 
994 
343 
344 
847 
396 
215 
235 

1118 
703 
52 

149 
153 
243 

179 
765 
150 
124 
487 
557 
844 
630 
785 
185 
381 
760 
468 
242 
337 
287 
349 
610 
165 
932 
280 
151 
853 
216 
540 
701 
386 
545 
238 
801 
791 
362 

Namn 

Niclas Lindberg 
David Holmqvist 
Richard Alun 
Robert Engberg 
Emil Johansson 
Jesper Johansson 
Tim Johansson 
Lars Utter 
Kim Grandell 
Guy Utter 
Mattias Hägg 

David Kadestam 
Olle Sundberg 
Oskar Eriksson 
Joakim Pettersson 
Nisse Gustavsson 
Leo Aaltonen 
Max Hansen 
William  Olsen 
Marcus Moilanen 
Neoh Andersson 
Tom Hamilton 
Sebastian Cederbrant 
Emil Fallqvist 
Douglas Danfors 
William Kallin 
Alfons Lindström 

Niklas Persson 
Fredrik Bellqvist 
Malte Wickman 
Albin Forsling 
Tom Andersson 
Tobias Engström 
Melker Oscarsson 
Johan Wallin 
Anton Eriksson 
Henrik Stålberg 
Tobias Löwdin 
Andreas Lindgren 
Robin Jansson 
Victor Sättberger 
Henrik Önnerståhl 
Mattias Eklund 
Oscar Söderman 
Rasmus Eriksson 
Benny Väliste 
Henrik Övragård 
Gustav Arvidsson 
Alexander Svensson 
Kristian  Måfors 
Joakim Andersson 
Eric Brown 
Robin Röjmarker 
Anton Olofsson 
Rasmus Wilhelmsson 
Jonas Alm 
Rikard Malmberg 
Per Swartz 
Rickard Söderlund 

Klass 

Elit 
Elit 
Elit 
Elit 
Elit 
Elit 
Elit 
Elit 
Elit 
Elit 
Elit 

Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 

Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 

Varv 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
1 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tid 

1:53:32.073 
1:54:34.118 
1:54:47.487 
1:55:00.453 
1:56:26.116 
1:56:46.396 
1:57:04.669 
2:00:14.078 
2:00:35.360 
2:04:21.117 
1:32:34.914 

1:49:01.457 
1:50:14.329 
1:53:49.880 
1:55:51.521 
1:57:02.882 
1:57:58.312 
2:00:51.167 
2:05:58.042 
2:06:01.286 
2:06:50.454 
2:10:30.000 
2:11:08.222 
1:35:03.684 
1:35:41.001 
2:02:53.470 

26:39.174 

1:32:32.285 
1:35:02.489 
1:35:14.299 
1:36:05.744 
1:36:19.292 
1:36:43.845 
1:37:25.808 
1:37:43.646 
1:38:51.595 
1:39:14.192 
1:39:56.116 
1:40:01.881 
1:40:19.772 
1:40:50.013 
1:41:17.384 
1:41:26.818 
1:42:00.542 
1:42:49.124 
1:43:50.841 
1:43:57.475 
1:44:00.832 
1:44:10.251 
1:44:38.233 
1:45:40.299 
1:46:13.358 
1:46:29.029 
1:46:33.137 
1:47:46.355 
1:48:29.748 
1:48:32.916 
1:49:45.644 
1:50:00.755 

Club 

SMK Gävle 
Örbyhus MCK 
SMK Södermanland 
SMK Söderhamn 
Åsätra MK 
Botkyrka MK 
Åsätra MK 
FMCK Stockholm 
Ålands MK 
FMCK Stockholm 
FMCK Strängnäs 

Göta MS 
Göta MS 
Göta MS 
Katrineholms MCC 
MX Stockholm 
Åsätra MK 
FMCK Falun 
AMF Södertälje 
Göta MS 
Botkyrka MK 
Göta MS 
Botkyrka MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Botkyrka MK 
Åsätra MK 
Sala MSK 

Östhammars MK 
Örbyhus MCK 
AMF Södertälje 
AMF Södertälje 
SMK Södermanland 
Åsätra MK 
SMK Södermanland 
Örbyhus MCK 
Göta MS 
Rättvik Boda MK 
Folkare Mk 
Värmdö MK 
Örbyhus MCK 
AMF Södertälje 
FMCK Strängnäs 
SMK Södermanland 
Arlanda MC 
Ålands MK 
Göta MS 
Göta MS 
Uppsala MK 
Åsätra MK 
Göta MS 
MCK 4ALL 
FMCK Stockholm 
Uppsala MK 
Åsätra MK 
MCK 4ALL 
Rasbo MK 
Hogdals MK 
SMK Vingåker 
Göta MS 

R1. Total Tid 

44:59.721 
45:51.701 
45:39.829 
46:07.246 
46:35.634 
46:15.490 
46:53.469 
48:11.768 
48:08.103 
50:08.563 
45:47.862 

43:38.355 
44:05.245 
45:34.191 
46:42.693 
47:10.782 
47:32.102 
48:19.357 
47:52.493 
51:34.495 
49:28.268 
53:35.000 
53:03.641 
47:03.910 
48:19.667 

1:19:23.586 
26:39.174 

45:55.562 
47:52.383 
47:50.048 
48:07.964 
48:30.786 
48:35.651 
49:16.946 
49:01.536 
49:04.157 
49:58.603 
51:08.266 
50:27.541 
49:46.001 
51:00.919 
50:03.023 
50:46.118 
51:24.140 
51:07.583 
52:54.552 
52:18.084 
52:24.357 
52:07.294 
52:51.974 
52:36.847 
53:28.165 
53:17.926 
53:17.454 
53:49.902 
55:15.482 
55:26.074 
55:22.100 
55:02.577 

R2. Total Tid 

1:08:32.352 
1:08:42.417 
1:09:07.658 
1:08:53.207 
1:09:50.482 
1:10:30.906 
1:10:11.200 
1:12:02.310 
1:12:27.257 
1:14:12.554 

46:47.052 

1:05:23.102 
1:06:09.084 
1:08:15.689 
1:09:08.828 
1:09:52.100 
1:10:26.210 
1:12:31.810 
1:18:05.549 
1:14:26.791 
1:17:22.186 
1:16:55.000 
1:18:04.581 

47:59.774 
47:21.334 
43:29.884 

46:36.723 
47:10.106 
47:24.251 
47:57.780 
47:48.506 
48:08.194 
48:08.862 
48:42.110 
49:47.438 
49:15.589 
48:47.850 
49:34.340 
50:33.771 
49:49.094 
51:14.361 
50:40.700 
50:36.402 
51:41.541 
50:56.289 
51:39.391 
51:36.475 
52:02.957 
51:46.259 
53:03.452 
52:45.193 
53:11.103 
53:15.683 
53:56.453 
53:14.266 
53:06.842 
54:23.544 
54:58.178 

Skrivet: 2019-05-18 16:39:55 

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning 

Tävlingsledning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Göta MS 

Karlströmcup 2019 

KC delt 2 Vendel 

KC 2019-05-18 Vendel delt 2 

Ny Bana 0,000 Km 

Sida 1/3 



Pos 

33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

Motion 40-49 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

DNS 

Motion 50-59 
1 
2 
3 

Nr. 

570 
579 
601 
513 
279 
987 
747 
618 
986 
147 
365 
169 
525 
476 
246 
964 
274 
194 
698 
85 

417 
400 
432 
412 
789 
97 

118 
779 
61 

311 
138 
303 
218 
205 
196 
528 
741 
724 
561 
990 
458 
494 
505 
188 
978 
792 
773 
109 
247 
504 
786 
447 
407 
237 
440 
82 

251 
509 

405 
256 
691 

Namn 

Michael Azar 
Viktor Elofsson 
Jonas Lindblad 
Magnus Martinell 
Robin Söderlund 
Tomas Eriksson 
Oscar Johansson 
Johan Olsson 
Marcus Eriksson 
Christer Dahlqvist 
Joel Davén 
Sune Schwartz 
Jack Mattsson 
Petter Lantz 
Mattias Bosell 
Robin Walldén 
Joakim Åkesson 
Rasmus Eriksson 
Joakim Nyman 
Martin Holmström 

Thomas Gillsson 
Kent Nyberg 
Daniel Jansson 
Anders Persson 
Mattias Lööf 
Daniel Norén 
Robert Eklund 
Mattias Nyström 
Krister Hansson 
Jimmy Ekström 
Mattias Eriksson 
Jeff Eriksson 
Johan Werner 
Jonas Leidebrandt 
Johan Jonsson 
Lars Jonsson 
Emil Brodén 
Mattias Fagerberg 
Per Westman 
Tomas Strandberg 
Markus Halonen 
Markus Andersson 
Magnus Johansson 
Niklas Källström 
Niklas Alm 
Mikael Askerlund 
Anders Öhman 
Patrik Lundqvist 
Joakim Bröms 
Emil Hedqvist 
Johan Falk 
Thomas Norrman 
Anders Måfors 
Johan Svensson 
Mikael Bellon 
Jonas Strand 
Per Jansson 
Tomas Pettersson 

Joakim Storck 
Örjan Brink 
Kjell Rangdal 

Klass 

Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 

Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 

Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 

Varv 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
1 
0 

4 
4 
4 

Total Tid 

1:51:37.482 
1:51:59.121 
1:54:08.744 
1:54:47.953 
1:55:41.362 
1:56:50.052 
1:57:31.630 
1:57:47.616 
1:58:06.227 
2:00:56.724 
2:01:01.722 
2:01:07.550 
2:03:01.392 
2:04:45.036 

54:40.877 
55:23.664 
56:17.490 
28:32.030 
29:00.611 
30:48.671 

1:34:16.513 
1:34:23.475 
1:34:52.144 
1:37:25.459 
1:38:18.993 
1:39:00.400 
1:40:17.716 
1:41:16.176 
1:42:26.502 
1:42:41.556 
1:43:24.788 
1:43:52.689 
1:44:31.097 
1:45:04.868 
1:45:08.723 
1:45:45.754 
1:47:01.535 
1:48:00.565 
1:48:03.028 
1:48:27.080 
1:48:39.818 
1:48:51.810 
1:49:45.970 
1:50:03.561 
1:51:13.183 
1:52:30.097 
1:53:08.035 
1:53:09.871 
1:53:12.396 
1:53:43.654 
1:53:57.435 
1:56:43.271 
1:57:44.172 
2:05:38.218 
2:18:03.865 
1:17:08.461 

24:46.644 

1:34:09.417 
1:36:13.519 
1:38:45.436 

Club 

Botkyrka MK 
Botkyrka MK 
Östhammars MK 
Sala MSK 
Göta MS 
MK Orion 
Göta MS 
Arlanda MC 
MK Orion 
Åsätra MK 
AMF Södertälje 
Täby MK 
Ålands MK 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Hedemora 
Östhammars MK 
Arlanda MC 
Göta MS 
Haninge MK 
Täby MK 

SMK Södermanland 
SMK Gävle 
Sala MSK 
SMK Gävle 
Rasbo MK 
Rättvik Boda MK 
Sala MSK 
Arlanda MC 
Botkyrka MK 
Arlanda MC 
Örbyhus MCK 
Östhammars MK 
FMCK Stockholm 
Göta MS 
Botkyrka MK 
FMCK Stockholm 
Sala MSK 
Östhammars MK 
Göta MS 
Botkyrka MK 
MK Orion 
Sala MSK 
Botkyrka MK 
Uppsala MK 
Västerås MK 
SMK Södermanland 
FMCK Strängnäs 
Åsätra MK 
Mälarö MCK 
Skutskärs MS 
Åsätra MK 
MCK 4ALL 
Göta MS 
Göta MS 
FMCK Strängnäs 
Uppsala MCK 
Bollnäs MK 
Sala MSK 

SMK Tierp 
Göta MS 
Botkyrka MK 

R1. Total Tid 

56:11.004 
56:02.186 
55:51.960 
57:43.746 
58:30.126 
57:49.860 
59:00.338 
58:38.970 

1:00:05.418 
59:32.660 
59:30.516 

1:00:50.232 
1:04:46.198 

59:23.638 
54:40.877 
28:00.315 

0.000 
28:32.030 
29:00.611 
30:48.671 

47:26.995 
47:25.297 
47:48.328 
48:53.248 
49:25.386 
49:40.537 
49:53.993 
49:57.322 
51:37.840 
50:48.261 
51:33.102 
51:56.658 
52:22.588 
52:25.286 
53:28.229 
53:12.168 
53:09.431 
54:09.052 
53:31.528 
54:23.796 
53:38.634 
54:25.892 
55:30.541 
55:29.555 
55:11.244 
55:21.856 
55:42.405 
56:38.837 
58:00.638 
56:52.795 
56:56.414 
58:05.434 
58:39.801 

1:01:39.748 
1:08:13.380 

51:27.153 
24:46.644 

47:02.852 
48:05.428 
49:09.655 

R2. Total Tid 

55:26.478 
55:56.935 
58:16.784 
57:04.207 
57:11.236 
59:00.192 
58:31.292 
59:08.646 
58:00.809 

1:01:24.064 
1:01:31.206 
1:00:17.318 

58:15.194 
1:05:21.398 

27:23.349 
56:17.490 

46:49.518 
46:58.178 
47:03.816 
48:32.211 
48:53.607 
49:19.863 
50:23.723 
51:18.854 
50:48.662 
51:53.295 
51:51.686 
51:56.031 
52:08.509 
52:39.582 
51:40.494 
52:33.586 
53:52.104 
53:51.513 
54:31.500 
54:03.284 
55:01.184 
54:25.918 
54:15.429 
54:34.006 
56:01.939 
57:08.241 
57:25.630 
56:31.034 
55:11.758 
56:50.859 
57:01.021 
58:37.837 
59:04.371 

1:03:58.470 
1:09:50.485 

25:41.308 

47:06.565 
48:08.091 
49:35.781 
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Pos 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

Motion 60-65 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Motion 65+ 
1 

Senior 
1 
2 
3 

DNF 

Tjej 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Nr. 

317 
4 

1666 
763 
930 
163 
143 
684 
281 
767 
960 
91 

424 
782 
367 
213 
451 
619 
68 

328 
612 
222 
904 
318 
658 
292 
452 
821 
681 
721 
530 
677 
355 
527 
302 
508 
384 
772 
142 

126 
689 
282 
160 

135 

309 
705 
115 
676 

727 
810 
836 
431 
759 

Namn 

Lars-Erik Hult 
Johan Hallberg 
Mats Andersson 
Janne Karlsson 
Niclas Hedström 
Mårten Hultgren 
Per Björk 
Magnus Forsling 
Anders Carlsson 
Mikael Landfeldt 
Johan Jansson 
Per Persson 
Mikael Strand 
Stefan Lindskog 
Lennart Söderström 
Ove Johansson 
Björn Gottschalk 
Leif Johansson 
Kenneth Lindroth 
Tom Stålebrant 
Peter Stjernström 
Torbjörn Klingberg 
Rickard Andersson 
Erik Forselius 
Anders Elm 
Kenneth Gustavsson 
Jan Lindroth 
Lennart Roll 
Mikael Öberg 
Jan Lundberg 
Mikael Sätteberger 
Karl-Olov Karlsson 
Patrik Spong 
Torbjörn Ekström 
Johan Thelin 
Jörgen Lindqvist 
Benny Bosell 
Markku Salo 
Ove Forselius 

Torbjörn Andersson 
Rolf Ekman 
Lars Norman 
Stig Pettersson 

Lars Söderlund 

Marcus Levin 
Lars Lindell 
Martin Sjelin 
Henrik Karneman 

Hanna Lagher 
Tina Månsson 
Linda Palm 
Linda Söderholm 
Sara Zetterström 

Klass 

Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 

Motion 60-65 
Motion 60-65 
Motion 60-65 
Motion 60-65 

Motion 65+ 

Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 

Tjej 
Tjej 
Tjej 
Tjej 
Tjej 

Varv 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 
1 

4 
4 
4 
1 

4 

5 
5 
5 
0 

4 
4 
4 
4 
2 

Total Tid 

1:41:43.554 
1:42:40.406 
1:43:31.150 
1:44:06.660 
1:44:26.938 
1:44:31.707 
1:44:43.713 
1:44:57.284 
1:45:11.307 
1:46:30.018 
1:46:36.222 
1:46:40.950 
1:46:45.071 
1:46:46.854 
1:47:51.194 
1:48:39.101 
1:48:48.717 
1:48:55.840 
1:48:57.337 
1:49:20.872 
1:49:43.708 
1:49:49.082 
1:49:59.353 
1:50:02.436 
1:54:34.676 
1:54:57.751 
1:55:25.506 
1:55:29.184 
1:57:00.922 
1:57:02.120 
1:58:28.995 
2:01:16.938 
2:02:30.953 
2:03:43.822 
2:12:42.523 
2:15:04.236 

50:44.426 
59:54.196 
35:24.116 

1:44:39.486 
1:56:09.063 
2:04:36.656 

32:19.829 

2:08:49.507 

1:56:47.375 
1:57:34.704 
2:07:32.366 

0.000 

1:49:58.143 
1:51:18.022 
2:15:14.793 
2:17:11.841 
1:45:49.062 

Club 

Bollnäs MK 
Göta MS 
Botkyrka MK 
MK Orion 
Värmdö MK 
FMCK Stockholm 
Göta MS 
AMF Södertälje 
Göta MS 
UVMK 
Örbyhus MCK 
Örbyhus MCK 
Uppsala MCK 
FMCK Stockholm 
MSK Skinnskatteberg 
Åsätra MK 
SMK Uppsala 
Uppsala MK 
Botkyrka MK 
Åbågen MCK 
SMK Södermanland 
FMCK Stockholm 
Östhammars MK 
Göta MS 
Östhammars MK 
FME Sverige 
Åsätra MK 
FMCK Stockholm 
Göta MS 
FMCK Stockholm 
FMCK Strängnäs 
Nynäshamn MCK 
Bollnäs MK 
SMK Uppsala 
Sala MSK 
Östhammars MK 
SMK Hedemora 
SMK Södermanland 
Göta MS 

MSK Skinnskatteberg 
Sala MSK 
Göta MS 
Sala MSK 

Göta MS 

Örebro MK 
Uppsala MCK 
Uppsala MK 
FMCK Strängnäs 

Göta MS 
SMK Gävle 
SMK Södermanland 
Västerås MK 
Täby MK 

R1. Total Tid 

51:08.200 
51:13.125 
51:40.020 
51:56.532 
52:27.452 
52:20.964 
52:36.389 
52:31.406 
52:06.639 
53:41.874 
52:59.501 
53:15.703 
53:30.904 
53:33.802 
56:25.521 
54:17.761 
54:16.506 
55:31.477 
54:53.691 
54:15.279 
55:27.221 
54:20.327 
56:16.698 
54:57.445 
58:07.221 
56:17.394 
57:47.512 
57:25.975 
58:13.776 
57:27.525 
57:29.242 

1:00:37.456 
1:01:21.453 

59:45.331 
1:04:28.175 
1:07:09.128 

50:44.426 
59:54.196 
35:24.116 

52:25.048 
58:04.068 

1:00:25.884 
32:19.829 

1:03:17.736 

46:18.884 
46:39.056 
50:15.613 

0.000 

55:55.518 
56:43.470 

1:06:45.999 
1:08:34.605 

36:45.304 

R2. Total Tid 

50:35.354 
51:27.281 
51:51.130 
52:10.128 
51:59.486 
52:10.743 
52:07.324 
52:25.878 
53:04.668 
52:48.144 
53:36.721 
53:25.247 
53:14.167 
53:13.052 
51:25.673 
54:21.340 
54:32.211 
53:24.363 
54:03.646 
55:05.593 
54:16.487 
55:28.755 
53:42.655 
55:04.991 
56:27.455 
58:40.357 
57:37.994 
58:03.209 
58:47.146 
59:34.595 

1:00:59.753 
1:00:39.482 
1:01:09.500 
1:03:58.491 
1:08:14.348 
1:07:55.108 

52:14.438 
58:04.995 

1:04:10.772 
0.000 

1:05:31.771 

1:10:28.491 
1:10:55.648 
1:17:16.753 

54:02.625 
54:34.552 

1:08:28.794 
1:08:37.236 
1:09:03.758 

Skrivet: 2019-05-18 16:39:55 

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning 

Tävlingsledning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Göta MS 

Karlströmcup 2019 

KC delt 2 Vendel 

KC 2019-05-18 Vendel delt 2 

Ny Bana 0,000 Km 

Sida 3/3 


